



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 457/2019 & CM Nos. 50207-208/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Deepak Dhingra & Ms.
Geetanjali Tiwari, Advs.

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

22.11.2019

On request, adjourned to 4th December, 2019.

R.K.GAUBA, J

NOVEMBER 22, 2019

nk