

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 457/2019 & CM APPL.50207-08/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS Appellants
Through: Ms.Rachita Garg, Advocate.

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **19.12.2019**

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, renotify on
03.04.2020.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

DECEMBER 19, 2019

rk