



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 457/2019 & CM APPLs. 50207-08/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: **Mr. Nishant Rewalia, Advocate.**

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

15.03.2022

List on 21.09.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 15, 2022

v