



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 457/2019, CM APPL. 50207/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Dipak Dingra and Ms. Sneh
Somani, Advs.

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

%

11.12.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 21.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 11, 2024/SKY