



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 457/2019 & CM APPL. 50207/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS

Through: Ms. Sneh Somani, AdvAppellant

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS

Through: Appearance not given.Respondent

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
01.09.2025
List on 02.12.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

SEPTEMBER 1, 2025/sw