



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 457/2019 & CM APPL. 50207/2019**

RAM SINGH & ORS

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

AJAD @ ANAND TANWAR & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **04.05.2026**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. Renotify on 20.08.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MAY 4, 2026

sn